2020

CALENDAR YEAR

Sunday

DECEMBER

CALENDAR MONTH

Monday

Tuesday

SUNDAY

Stoneybrook Golf Club

Wednesday

Thursday

Jeff Nixon, PGA Head Golf Professional

Email: jeff@stoneybrookgolfestero.com

Friday

01

02

03

04

05

Lass(Ladies)- 8:00am

Men's League- 8:30am

Junior Golf (ages 4-7) 9am-10am
Ages (8-12) 10:30am-12pm
Ages (13-17) 1:00pm-2:30pm

06

07

08

09

10

11

12

8:30 shotgun

Jeffs Birthday

Junior Practice (ages 4-17)
5pm-6:30pm

Lass(Ladies)- 8:00am

Men's League- 8:30am

Junior Golf (ages 4-7) 9am-10am
Ages (8-12) 10:30am-12pm
Ages (13-17) 1:00pm-2:30pm

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

Junior Practice (ages 4-17)
5pm-6:30pm

Lass(Ladies)- 8:00am

Men's League- 8:30am

Junior Golf (ages 4-7) 9am-10am
Ages (8-12) 10:30am-12pm
Ages (13-17) 1:00pm-2:30pm

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

Shop closes 12pm

Christmas day course closed

Lass(Ladies)- 8:00am

Men's League- 8:30am

Junior Golf (ages 4-7) 9am-10am
Ages (8-12) 10:30am-12pm
Ages (13-17) 1:00pm-2:30pm

27

28

29

30

31

Junior Practice (ages 4-17)
S5pm-6:30pm

Lass(Ladies)- 8:00am

Men's League- 8:30am

Junior Golf (ages 4-7) 9am-10am
Ages (8-12) 10:30am-12pm
Ages (13-17) 1:00pm-2:30pm




