DECEMBER

SUNDAY

Jeff Nixon, PGA Head Golf Professional

Email: jeff@stoneybrookgolfestero.com

CALENDAR YEAR CALENDAR MONTH

Stoneybrook Golf Club

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
29	30	01	02	03	04	05
						Lass(Ladies) - 8:00am Men's League- 8:30am Junior Golf (ages 4-7) 9am-10am Ages (8-12) 10:30am-12pm Ages (13-17) 1:00pm-2:30pm
06	07	08	09	10	11	12
8:30 shotgun		Jeffs Birthday		Junior Practice (ages 4-17) 5pm-6:30pm		Lass(Ladies) - 8:00am Men's League- 8:30am Junior Golf (ages 4-7) 9am-10am Ages (8-12) 10:30am-12pm Ages (13-17) 1:00pm-2:30pm
13	14	15	16	17	18	19
				Junior Practice (ages 4-17) 5pm-6:30pm		Lass(Ladies) - 8:00am Men's League- 8:30am Junior Golf (ages 4-7) 9am-10am Ages (8-12) 10:30am-12pm Ages (13-17) 1:00pm-2:30pm
20	21	22	23	24	25	26
				Shop closes 12pm	Christmas day course closed	Lass(Ladies)- 8:00am Men's League- 8:30am Junior Golf (ages 4-7) 9am-10am Ages (8-12) 10:30am-12pm Ages (13-17) 1:00pm-2:30pm
27	28	29	30	31	01	02
				Junior Practice (ages 4-17) 5pm-6:30pm		Lass(Ladies)- 8:00am Men's League- 8:30am Junior Golf (ages 4-7) 9am-10am Ages (8-12) 10:30am-12pm Ages (13-17) 1:00pm-2:30pm
03	04	05	06	07	08	09